
Date Day 8:30 - 10:30 AM [2nd hour if different] Problem Sets
1/9/23 Mon

1/10/23 Tue
1/11/23 Wed
1/12/23 Thu Introduction - Steve Thomas Chem Refresher - Paul Axelsen 1 - The Rules of the Game
1/13/23 Fri
1/16/23 Mon
1/17/23 Tue Antimicrobials 1/2 - Paul Axelsen
1/18/23 Wed
1/19/23 Thu Antimicrobials 3/4 - Paul Axelsen  Problem Set 1 DUE
1/20/23 Fri
1/23/23 Mon
1/24/23 Tue Cancer 1/2 - Xiaolu Yang 2 - Bugs and Drugs
1/25/23 Wed
1/26/23 Thu Immunotherapy 1/2 - Avery Posey
1/27/23 Fri
1/30/23 Mon
1/31/23 Tue Self Study Problem Set 2 DUE
2/1/23 Wed
2/2/23 Thu Exam 1
2/3/23 Fri
2/6/23 Mon
2/7/23 Tue Glutamate / GABA - Liz Heller 3 - Membrane & Action Potentials
2/8/23 Wed
2/9/23 Thu Hypnotics / Anesthetics / Analgesics - Vicki Bedell

2/10/23 Fri
2/13/23 Mon
2/14/23 Tue Antidepressants - Julie Blendy Drugs of Abuse - Heath Schmidt
2/15/23 Wed
2/16/23 Thu Opiates - Wade Berrettini Antipsychotics - Wade Berrettini Problem Set 3 DUE



2/17/23 Fri



2/20/23 Mon
2/21/23 Tue Antiepileptics - Ak Reddy Movement Disorders - Ak Reddy 4 - mAbs
2/22/23 Wed
2/23/23 Thu Self Study
2/24/23 Fri
2/27/23 Mon
2/28/23 Tue Exam 2 Problem Set 4 DUE
3/1/23 Wed
3/2/23 Thu SNS 1/2 - Steve Thomas
3/3/23 Fri
3/6/23 Mon
3/7/23 Tue
3/8/23 Wed Spring Break Week Spring Break Week
3/9/23 Thu

3/10/23 Fri
3/13/23 Mon
3/14/23 Tue PSNS - Steve Thomas Pulmonary - Jake Brenner 5 - Taxol
3/15/23 Wed
3/16/23 Thu Cardiovascular 1/2 - Vlad Muzykantov
3/17/23 Fri
3/20/23 Mon
3/21/23 Tue Cardiovascular 3/4 - Vlad Muzykantov Problem Set 5 DUE
3/22/23 Wed
3/23/23 Thu Anticoagulant / Antiplatelet - Lawrence Brass 
3/24/23 Fri
3/27/23 Mon
3/28/23 Tue Diuretics - Yonghong Huan Gut - Gary Wu ? 6 - Bananas
3/29/23 Wed
3/30/23 Thu Self Study
3/31/23 Fri



4/3/23 Mon
4/4/23 Tue Exam 3 Problem Set 6 DUE
4/5/23 Wed
4/6/23 Thu Diabetes 1/2 - Klaus Kaestner
4/7/23 Fri

4/10/23 Mon
4/11/23 Tue Cholesterol / Antihyperlipidemics - Marina Cuchel 7 - Sweet and Sour
4/12/23 Wed
4/13/23 Thu Anterior Pituitary / Thyroid & Adrenal - Aime Franco
4/14/23 Fri
4/17/23 Mon
4/18/23 Tue Eicasanoids / Inflammation - Tilo Grosser Problem Set 7 DUE
4/19/23 Wed
4/20/23 Thu Female Hormones 1/2 - Trevor Penning 8 - Celebrity Pharmacology
4/21/23 Fri
4/24/23 Mon
4/25/23 Tue Male Hormones 1/2 - Trevor Penning 
4/26/23 Wed
4/27/23 Thu Self Study Problem Set 8 DUE
4/28/23 Fri
5/1/23 Mon
5/2/23 Tue Exam 4
5/3/23 Wed
5/4/23 Thu
5/5/23 Fri
5/8/23 Mon
5/9/23 Tue

5/10/23 Wed
5/11/23 Thu
5/12/23 Fri
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